
Which contractors install stormwater BMP projects in the Des Moines metro?
Rain Gardens Rain Barrels Permeable Pavers Soil Quality Restoration Prairie Establishment/Restoration Seed & Plant Sales

Abundant Designs, LLC

Contact: Jeff Reiland

515-681-4937

abundantdesign@hotmail.com

abundantdesign.com

Home Solutions of Iowa

515-999-2896

rainbarrels@homesolutionsiowa.com

homesolutionsiowa.com

Hardscape Solutions

Contact: Curt Richey

319-377-5064

curt@hardscapesoluions.net

www.hardscapesolutions.net

Soil-Tek

Contact: Brent Cambridge

515-208-5169

brent@soil-tek.com

www.soil-tek.com

Blooming Prairie Nursery

Contact: Bob Wubben

515-971-7350

bloomingprairienursery@gmail.com

Blooming Prairie Nursery

Contact: Bob Wubben

515-971-7350

bloomingprairienursery@gmail.com

Capital Landscaping

Contact: Steven Seefeld

515-244-2724

mail@capitallandscaping.com

Lynn Hammel

515-966-4610

barrelsiowa.com

Country Landscapes

Contact: Zach Heitzman

515-232-6864

zheitzman@countrylandscapes.com

countrylandscapes.com

Lewis Lawn & Labor

Contact: Justyn Lewis

515-720-6906

lewislawnlabor@gmail.com

www.lewislawnlabor.com

Iowa Restorations

Contact: Dan Brouse

712-830-8985

iarestorations@gmail.com

Allendan Seeds

Contact: Kelly Hayes

515-462-1241

allendan@allendanseed.com

Blooming Prairie Nursery

Contact: Bob Wubben

515-971-7350

bloomingprairienursery@gmail.com

Polk County Conservation Board

Contact: Joe Boyles

515-323-5300

pccb_info@polkcountyiowa.gov

Tony Toigo

515-518-5945

ajtoigo3@gmail.com

Prudenterra

Contact: Luke Gran

515-451-1202

luke@prudenterra.com

Ion Exchange

Contact: Howard Bright

800-921-2143

hbright@ionxchange.com

Country Landscapes

Contact: Zach Heitzman

515-232-6864

zheitzman@countrylandscapes.com

countrylandscapes.com

Capital Landscaping

Contact: Steven Seefeld

515-244-2724

mail@capitallandscaping.com

Country Landscapes

Contact: Zach Heitzman

515-232-6864

zheitzman@countrylandscapes.com

countrylandscapes.com

Prairie Moon Nursery

866-417-8156

info@prairiemoon.com

Evan’s Almighty Lawn Care

Contact: Evan Breuer

515-333-1777

evanbreuer@aol.com 

Diversity Farms

Contact: Jon Judsen

712-683-5555

Apex Companies

Contact: Zach DeYoung

515-727-8025

zach.deyoung@apexcos.com

#RainCampaign


